Team Overall Results

Girls JV - Russ Fameree 2024

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1
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Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel

Ashwaubenon
Manitowoc Lutheran
Chilton

Kewaunee

XM Timing

Average Time Score

00:24:25.05
00:24:22.13
00:24:58.56
00:27:35.96
00:28:38.53
00:30:37.26

36
36
51
122
144
148

Name

NEWCHAA
Sheboygan Lutheran
Southern Door
Coleman
Wrightstown

Oconto
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Average Time
00:31:46.00
00:28:13.52
00:29:28.31
00:34:19.66
00:28:49.84
00:34:06.99
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls JV - Russ Fameree 2024

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:25.05 13 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 343  Claire Marohl 00:23:09.48 2
2 5 338 CadyBevins 00:24:25.46 5
3 6 344  Abi Mleziva 00:24:28.55 6
4 9 352 Baylee Wypiszenski 00:24:44.91 9
5 14 337 Kilee Barbiaux 00:25:16.83 14
6 16 340  Carly Delebreau 00:25:17.15 (16)
7 22 347  Aubrey Steffen 00:26:24.73 (20)
2 Kiel 00:24:22.13 5 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 280 Sara Riebe 00:22:50.03 1
2 3 278  Jasmine Bink 00:23:27.66 3
3 4 281 Carmen Schneider 00:24:16.39 4
4 10 282 Emma Thibeault 00:25:02.39 10
5 20 279  Kendra Muehlbauer 00:26:14.19 18
3 Ashwaubenon 00:24:58.56 13 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 145 Taytum Tracy 00:24:31.93 7
2 8 134  Elena Bojilova 00:24:40.45 8
3 1 142  Ava Minzlaff 00:25:07.12 1
4 12 139 Abby Homa 00:25:16.53 12
5 13 143  Natalie Schlosstein 00:25:16.79 13
6 15 137  Annaliese Clancy 00:25:17.15 (15)
7 17 144  Olivia Schneider 00:25:17.99 (17)
4 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:35.96 10 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 519  Trisha Kiss 00:27:07.50 22
2 26 515 Zoey Carlson 00:27:23.86 23
3 27 525 Elinor Wall 00:27:25.51 24
4 34 523  Ava Schultz 00:27:57.35 26
5 36 516  Morgan Fischer 00:28:05.57 27
6 41 513  Elizabeth Blauert 00:28:38.05 (30)
7 47 524  Sandra Waak 00:29:05.55 (32)
5 Chilton 00:28:38.53 6 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 178  Madi Pershig 00:26:28.03 21
2 28 174  Aubree Jambor 00:27:29.22 25
3 40 173  Peyton Hoerth 00:28:30.75 29
4 53 172  Audrey Bembenek 00:30:15.78 34
5 55 177  Marianna Oritz-Sanchez 00:30:28.86 35
6 59 176  Abby Moehn 00:32:29.01 (36)
6 Kewaunee 00:30:37.26 5 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 248  Braelyn Witcpalek 00:26:24.57 19
2 39 244  Lauren Dorner 00:28:20.12 28
3 44 246  Emily Vogeltanz 00:28:59.29 31
4 48 243  Vivian Bootz 00:29:25.44 33
5 64 245 Cora Schleis 00:39:56.88 37

XM Timing
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Girls JV - Russ Fameree 2024
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Girls JV - Russ Fameree 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing

Score Bib# Name
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(15)
(16)
(17)

18
19
(20)

(30)

(32)
33

280
343
278
281
338
344
145
134
352
282
142
139
143
337
137
340
144
140
133
279
248
347
178
745
519
515
525
174
351
135
342
345
349
523
341
516
560
350
244
173
513
1470
762
246
141
146
524
243
744
517
522

Sara Riebe

Claire Marohl
Jasmine Bink
Carmen Schneider
Cady Bevins

Abi Mleziva
Taytum Tracy
Elena Bojilova
Baylee Wypiszenski
Emma Thibeault
Ava Minzlaff

Abby Homa

Natalie Schlosstein
Kilee Barbiaux
Annaliese Clancy
Carly Delebreau
Olivia Schneider
Marni Mandich

Aleksandra (Aleks) Bojilova

Kendra Muehlbauer
Braelyn Witcpalek
Aubrey Steffen
Madi Pershig
Mikayla Vaszily
Trisha Kiss

Zoey Carlson
Elinor Wall
Aubree Jambor
Aubree Wypiszenski
Regan Carlson
Kailee Frank
Katelyn Piesler
Claire VandenBush
Ava Schultz
Addisen Dubois
Morgan Fischer
Maria Hall

Alexis Vincent
Lauren Dorner
Peyton Hoerth
Elizabeth Blauert
Carmella Johnson
Elloise Bloniarz
Emily Vogeltanz
Addison Minzlaff
Livy Wallace
Sandra Waak
Vivian Bootz

Sam Gilchrist
Christina He

Miley Pekarek

Class Chip Time

SR 00:22:50.03
JR 00:23:09.48
JR 00:23:27.66
FR 00:24:16.39
SR 00:24:25.46
JR 00:24:28.55
SO 00:24:31.93
SR 00:24:40.45
JR 00:24:44.91
FR 00:25:02.39
SO 00:25:07.12
JR 00:25:16.53
SO 00:25:16.79
SO 00:25:16.83
SO 00:25:17.15
SO 00:25:17.15
SO 00:25:17.99
JR 00:25:38.24
SO 00:26:02.61
SR 00:26:14.19
SR 00:26:24.57
FR 00:26:24.73
SO 00:26:28.03
SO 00:26:58.53
SR 00:27:07.50
FR 00:27:23.86
FR 00:27:25.51
FR 00:27:29.22
FR 00:27:48.44
SO 00:27:48.63
JR 00:27:52.71
FR 00:27:55.60
JR 00:27:56.50
SO 00:27:57.35
SR 00:27:58.53
SR 00:28:05.57
SO 00:28:07.78
FR 00:28:18.83
SR 00:28:20.12
SR 00:28:30.75
SR 00:28:38.05
SO 00:28:49.84
FR 00:28:53.32
JR 00:28:59.29
SR 00:28:59.92
SO 00:29:04.16
JR 00:29:05.55
JR 00:29:25.44
JR 00:29:28.51
JR 00:29:41.69
SO 00:29:47.45
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Team

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco

Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel

Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon

Kiel

Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Sheboygan Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Ashwaubenon
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Manitowoc Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA
Luxemburg-Casco
Kewaunee

Chilton

Manitowoc Lutheran
Wrightstown
Southern Door
Kewaunee
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Manitowoc Lutheran
Kewaunee
Sheboygan Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

XM Timing

34

35

37

763
172
562
177
138
559
194
176
615
518
196
561
245

Girls JV - Russ Fameree 2024

Violet Jackson
Audrey Bembenek
Monica Smies
Marianna Oritz-Sanchez
Amelia Dempsey
Abby Guise

Alyssa Kurth

Abby Moehn

Romy Hyland

Kade Hirsch

Paige Tuell

Sophia Lubinski
Cora Schleis

FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR

00:30:03.31
00:30:15.78
00:30:18.17
00:30:28.86
00:30:35.24
00:31:08.47
00:31:45.17
00:32:29.01
00:34:06.99
00:34:34.73
00:36:54.15
00:37:29.57
00:39:56.88
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Southern Door
Chilton
NEWCHAA
Chilton
Ashwaubenon
NEWCHAA
Coleman
Chilton

Oconto
Manitowoc Lutheran
Coleman
NEWCHAA

Kewaunee
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